PV weidinger

ESD polo shirt CONDUCTEX men, long-sleeved, blue/grey,
chest pocket, 3XL

The blue ESD polo shirt with long sleeves by HB made of CONDUCTEX® Pro knit for men
with grey collar is very suitable for industrial laundry due to the polyester content,
especially soft and comfortable to wear. The material is knitted, not woven, and thus
allows for an optimum fit. There is also a practical pocket with button closure on the left
breast.

« 2-colored

« Conductive polo collar in contrasting color

« Polo placket with button closure

« Left breast pocket with button fastening

- sleeve cuffs in contrasting color

« Modern shirt length, suitable for wearing on top

« EPA emblem on right upper arm.

item number

model

model line

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

product series

WL20319

Conductex PS70-BG-XXXL-LA
Conductex

HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
08011 86008 000 2031-XXXL

HB Protective Wear
Maischeider Strasse 19
DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww.
www.hb-online.de

380 mm

220 mm

18 mm

1.5048 dm?

1 piece

1 piece

royal blue/grey
royal/silver grey
blue

CONDUCTEX® Cotton Knit
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PPV weidinger

typical bleeder resistance 108 bis 107 Ohm

gender men

size 3XL

sleeve's length long sleeves

neckline Poloshirt

features clothing knit cuffs, breast pocket, according to DIN EN
61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, button border,
polo collar

material composition 95 % cotton, 5 % carbon

basis weight 160 g/m?

ESD safe yes

Other versions

item number size
WL20313 -
WL20314 s
WL20315 "
WL20316 L
WL20317 S
WL20318 XL
WL20319 —
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