

ESD polo shirt CONDUCTEX men, long-sleeved, blue/grey, chest pocket, 3XL

The blue ESD polo shirt with long sleeves by HB made of CONDUCTEX® Pro knit for men with grey collar is very suitable for industrial laundry due to the polyester content, especially soft and comfortable to wear. The material is knitted, not woven, and thus allows for an optimum fit. There is also a practical pocket with button closure on the left breast.

- · 2-colored
- Conductive polo collar in contrasting color
- Polo placket with button closure
- · Left breast pocket with button fastening
- · sleeve cuffs in contrasting color
- Modern shirt length, suitable for wearing on top
- EPA emblem on right upper arm.

item number	WL20319
model	Conductex PS70-BG-XXXL-LA
model line	Conductex
manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number	08011 86008 000 2031-XXXL
GPSR manufacturer information	HB Protective Wear Maischeider Strasse 19 DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww. www.hb-online.de
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	220 mm
height with packaging	18 mm
Packaging volume	1.5048 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour	royal blue/grey
colour manufacturer	royal/silver grey
Colour	blue
product series	CONDUCTEX® Cotton Knit















typical bleeder resistance	10 ⁶ bis 10 ⁷ Ohm
gender	men
size	3XL
sleeve's length	long sleeves
neckline	Poloshirt
features clothing	knit cuffs, breast pocket, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, button border, polo collar
material composition	95 % cotton, 5 % carbon
basis weight	160 g/m ²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL20313	XS
WL20314	S
WL20315	M
WL20316	L
WL20317	XL
WL20318	XXL
WL20319	3XL









